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HRES 108
Expressing the sense of the House relating to the dispute between the Pacific Maritime Association and the
International Longshore and Warehouse Union impacting operations of West Coast ports.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Labor and Employment
Introduced: Feb 12, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Feb 12, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/108 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (66 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Feb 12, 2015

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Feb 12, 2015

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Feb 12, 2015

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Blum, Rod [R-IA-1] R · IA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Buck, Ken [R-CO-4] R · CO Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Feb 13, 2015

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Denham, Jeff [R-CA-10] R · CA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Fincher, Stephen Lee [R-TN-8] R · TN Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Feb 13, 2015

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Woodall, Rob [R-GA-7] R · GA Feb 13, 2015

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Feb 13, 2015

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Feb 20, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Labrador, Raul R. [R-ID-1] R · ID Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Feb 20, 2015

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 26, 2015

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Jun 2, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Feb 12, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Labor and Employment

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Feb 12, 2015) 

Expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that:

the Pacific Maritime Association and the International Longshore and Warehouse Union should swiftly conclude

their contract negotiations with the assistance of a federal mediator; and

if they do not reach a settlement and a shutdown occurs, the President should use all tools at his disposal to end

the dispute, including authority under the Labor-Management Relations Act, 1947 (Taft-Hartley Act), to intervene in

the matter to protect the U.S. economy.

Actions Timeline

Feb 12, 2015: Introduced in House
Feb 12, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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